
1 Ninad Vinay Deshmukh
2 Rinku Jaiprakash Chhikara
3 Shruti Prakash Badere
4 Bharti Sudhakar Amdare
5 Rupesh Rajesh Gupta
6 Dipak Gajanan Mahajan
7 Gaurav Ravindra Sarvatkar
8 Pooja Suresh Bundele
9 Vasihnavi Rajendra Chavan
10 Sneha Sureshrao Sawarkar
11 Aarti Anil Sonawane
12 Kasturi Dilip Pinjarkar
13 Prerana Shyam Boratkar
14 Anil Kumar Raj Kumar .
15 Kajal Rani Ashok Kumar .
16 Niha Rajkumar Bhagat
17 Pooja Sahebrao Cherle
18 Komal Gorakhnath Mokashi
19 Tanvin Rafik Tamboli
20 Manisha Shrikrushnarao Raut
21 Gayatri Samirsinh Suryavanshi
22 Darshan Shankarrao Rokade
23 Rahul Someshwar Jamnik
24 Depali Tukaram Shildankar
25 Navin Prabhakarrao Nandurkar
26 Nitin Prabhakarrao Nandurkar
27 Akshay Sunil Bhure
28 Dipali Gulabrao Aware
29 Vijay Ram Dhongade
30 Yogita Tukaram Shildankar
31 Jyoti Gautam Kirdak
32 Pavan Ashok Gedekar
33 Kunal Kumar Joat
34 Dixitkumar Rajendrasinh Parmar
35 Shilpa Bhagwan Panchale
36 Nisha Ashokrao Bonde
37 Vikas Umedsingh Kawalia
38 Jayashri Rampal Rajak
39 Shyam Kumar S/O Ganeshbhai Jha
40 Pratik Vishweshwar Ingole
41 Sonali Ashok Pawar
42 Vishal Vaman Pawar
43 Anurag Rajpal Suratne
44 Shubham Rameshwar Sonare
45 Yogesh Suresh Dhongde
46 Harmendra Singh Ram Singh .
47 Poonam Singh Sher Singh .
48 Anju Harlal Singh Mawaliya
49 Veer Singh Dhir Singh Rathore
50 Mahaveer Singh Bhawar Lal .
51 Muskan Vijaykumar Rakshak
52 Seema Singh Hardayal Singh Didal
53 Leela Kala Ram Lakhesar
54 Manoj Singh Nandu Singh Rathore
55 Arti Sita Ram .
56 Manisha Rajendra Kumar Bajiya
57 Sita Kanwar Govind Singh .
58 Sulochana Bhagirath Mal .
59 Asha Bai Kishor Lal Meena .
60 Darshan Kishor Pajgade
61 Pallavi Devrao Nitnaware
62 Adesh Rajesh Dongare
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63 Anuj Anand Tamte
64 Pavan Anil Doifode
65 Praful Gajanan Gabhane
66 Sandesh Rohidas Pawar
67 Sangharsh Rohidas Pawar
68 Vishal Singh Jialal Singh .
69 Dev Kumar Saroj Kumar Sen
70 Dilshan Rafik Shaikh
71 Devyani Kesho Rai
72 Pranali Hemant Gujar
73 Abhijit Balkrushna Dhoke
74 Kumendra Amarlal Athole
75 Pankesh Runju Sonare
76 Sunilkumar Rajeshkumar Sinha
77 Dhiraj Onkar Dahake
78 Aman Basant Choubey
79 Vishal Rambhau Tambe
80 Akash Devidas Ingole
81 Krutika Ravindra Madavi
82 Kajal Diwakar Mohakar
83 Nikesh Rajesh Gajbhiye
84 Ankur Rakesh Khatri
85 Santosh Kumar Narayan Goswami
86 Akshay Prakash Dharulkar
87 Vishal Manoharrao Bobade
88 Himanshu Rakesh Sharma
89 Abhijit Balu Sakhe
90 Roshan Ramesh Jadhao
91 Saurav Kumar Pradeep Ray
92 Prachi Kumari Payal Bachchu Mandal
93 Gajanan Shivaji Kabir
94 Pritam Rajesh Chaudhari
95 Harshad Umesh Chapke
96 Tanya Singh K.B.P.Singh .
97 Shivkumar Sukhram Kasdekar
98 Revati Gajanan Giri
99 Kundan Dnyaneshwar Kadam



1 Ninad Vinay Deshmukh 61 Pallavi Devrao Nitnaware
2 Rinku Jaiprakash Chhikara 62 Adesh Rajesh Dongare
3 Shruti Prakash Badere 63 Anuj Anand Tamte
4 Bharti Sudhakar Amdare 64 Pavan Anil Doifode
5 Rupesh Rajesh Gupta 65 Praful Gajanan Gabhane
6 Dipak Gajanan Mahajan 66 Sandesh Rohidas Pawar
7 Gaurav Ravindra Sarvatkar 67 Sangharsh Rohidas Pawar
8 Pooja Suresh Bundele 68 Vishal Singh Jialal Singh .
9 Vasihnavi Rajendra Chavan 69 Dev Kumar Saroj Kumar Sen

10 Sneha Sureshrao Sawarkar 70 Dilshan Rafik Shaikh
11 Aarti Anil Sonawane 71 Devyani Kesho Rai
12 Kasturi Dilip Pinjarkar 72 Pranali Hemant Gujar
13 Prerana Shyam Boratkar 73 Abhijit Balkrushna Dhoke
14 Anil Kumar Raj Kumar . 74 Kumendra Amarlal Athole
15 Kajal Rani Ashok Kumar . 75 Pankesh Runju Sonare
16 Niha Rajkumar Bhagat 76 Sunilkumar Rajeshkumar Sinha
17 Pooja Sahebrao Cherle 77 Dhiraj Onkar Dahake
18 Komal Gorakhnath Mokashi 78 Aman Basant Choubey
19 Tanvin Rafik Tamboli 79 Vishal Rambhau Tambe
20 Manisha Shrikrushnarao Raut 80 Akash Devidas Ingole
21 Gayatri Samirsinh Suryavanshi 81 Krutika Ravindra Madavi
22 Darshan Shankarrao Rokade 82 Kajal Diwakar Mohakar
23 Rahul Someshwar Jamnik 83 Nikesh Rajesh Gajbhiye
24 Depali Tukaram Shildankar 84 Ankur Rakesh Khatri
25 Navin Prabhakarrao Nandurkar 85 Santosh Kumar Narayan Goswami
26 Nitin Prabhakarrao Nandurkar 86 Akshay Prakash Dharulkar
27 Akshay Sunil Bhure 87 Vishal Manoharrao Bobade
28 Dipali Gulabrao Aware 88 Himanshu Rakesh Sharma
29 Vijay Ram Dhongade 89 Abhijit Balu Sakhe
30 Yogita Tukaram Shildankar 90 Roshan Ramesh Jadhao
31 Jyoti Gautam Kirdak 91 Saurav Kumar Pradeep Ray
32 Pavan Ashok Gedekar 92 Prachi Kumari Payal Bachchu Mandal
33 Kunal Kumar Joat 93 Gajanan Shivaji Kabir
34 Dixitkumar Rajendrasinh Parmar 94 Pritam Rajesh Chaudhari
35 Shilpa Bhagwan Panchale 95 Harshad Umesh Chapke
36 Nisha Ashokrao Bonde 96 Tanya Singh K.B.P.Singh .
37 Vikas Umedsingh Kawalia 97 Shivkumar Sukhram Kasdekar
38 Jayashri Rampal Rajak 98 Revati Gajanan Giri
39 Shyam Kumar S/O Ganeshbhai Jha 99 Kundan Dnyaneshwar Kadam
40 Pratik Vishweshwar Ingole
41 Sonali Ashok Pawar
42 Vishal Vaman Pawar
43 Anurag Rajpal Suratne
44 Shubham Rameshwar Sonare
45 Yogesh Suresh Dhongde
46 Harmendra Singh Ram Singh .
47 Poonam Singh Sher Singh .
48 Anju Harlal Singh Mawaliya
49 Veer Singh Dhir Singh Rathore
50 Mahaveer Singh Bhawar Lal .
51 Muskan Vijaykumar Rakshak
52 Seema Singh Hardayal Singh Didal
53 Leela Kala Ram Lakhesar
54 Manoj Singh Nandu Singh Rathore
55 Arti Sita Ram .
56 Manisha Rajendra Kumar Bajiya
57 Sita Kanwar Govind Singh .
58 Sulochana Bhagirath Mal .
59 Asha Bai Kishor Lal Meena .
60 Darshan Kishor Pajgade
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